
 2025 Boards and Commissions Calendar

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

12 12
14 13

23 24
30 31

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

9 7 11
9 7 11

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

9 10
9 10

13
13

24
31

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

8 10
8 10

12
12
12

25
25

23 27
30 27

3rd Tuesday 6:30 p.m. 

Finance Committee 3rd Monday 6:00 p.m. 

Housing Authority Quarterly on 1st Thursday 6:00 p.m. 
Holiday/Town Hall Closed 

Municipal Court
Parks Advsiory Board 
Planning Commission 
Board of Trustees Work Session 
Board of Trustees 

17

22

59

December

26 27 28 29 3025

20

6:00 p.m. 2nd Wednesday 

7:00 p.m. 

October November

8

1613 14 15 17 18

6

25

18

8 93 4 5 7

8

Board of Adjustment

12

10

14

11

10

14

2123

14

1110 11 2

4th Thursday, When Necessary
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